

BannerSpring Wholesale Pricing

-Ships in Quantities of 25 with Instructions

<u>BannerSprings</u>	<u>Price each</u>	<u>Price/25 bag</u>	<u>MSRP/each</u>	<u>MSRP/Bag</u>	<u>PLACE ORDER</u>
25-75 pieces	\$3.50	\$87.50/bag	\$5.25	\$131.25	_____pieces @ \$3.50 each: \$_____
100+ pieces	\$3.00	\$75.00/bag	\$4.50	\$112.50	_____pieces @ \$3.00 each: \$_____
1000+ pieces	\$2.50	\$62.50/bag	\$3.75	\$93.75	_____pieces @ \$2.50 each: \$_____
2500+ pieces	\$2.25	\$56.25/bag	\$3.38	\$84.50	_____pieces @ \$2.25 each: \$_____

BannerFrameCLASSIC Wholesale Pricing

- Ships pre-measured, pre-assembled per customer sizing specs for out of the box installation
- BannerFrameCLASSIC Base Channel: 4' Pre-sprung sections
- BannerFrameCLASSIC Cover Sections: 4' Pre-measured sections, with required seam covers
- Custom Sizing (dimensions not divisible by 4'): Add \$3.00 per linear foot
- Small Orders (under 100 linear foot): Add \$1.00 per linear foot

<u>Base Channels</u>	<u>Price/Linear ft</u>	<u>Price/4'section</u>	<u>MSRP/Linear Ft</u>	<u>MSRP/4'sec kit</u>	<u>PLACE ORDER</u>
100+ linear ft	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$12.00	\$48.00	_____linear ft. @ \$8.00 each: \$_____
1000+ linear ft	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$10.50	\$42.00	_____linear ft. @ \$7.00 each: \$_____
2500+ linear ft	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$9.00	\$36.00	_____linear ft. @ \$6.00 each: \$_____
<u>Cover Sections</u>	<u>Price/Linear ft</u>	<u>Price/4'section</u>	<u>MSRP/Linear Ft</u>	<u>MSRP/4'sec kit</u>	<u>PLACE ORDER</u>
100+ linear ft	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$12.00	\$45.00	_____linear ft. @ \$8.00 each: \$_____
1000+ linear ft	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$10.50	\$39.00	_____linear ft. @ \$7.00 each: \$_____
2500+ linear ft	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$9.00	\$36.00	_____linear ft. @ \$6.00 each: \$_____

BannerFrameONE Wholesale Pricing

- Ships pre-measured, pre-assembled per customer sizing specs for out of the box installation
- Small Orders (under 100 linear foot): Add \$1.00 per linear foot
- Custom Sizing (dimensions not divisible by 4'): Add \$5.00 per linear foot

<u>Sections</u>	<u>Price/Linear ft</u>	<u>Price/section</u>	<u>MSRP/Linear Ft</u>	<u>MSRP/section</u>	<u>PLACE ORDER</u>
4' Sections	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$37.50	\$150.00	_____linear ft. @ \$25.00 each: _____
4' x 8': \$600.00		4' x 12': \$800.00	5' x 10': \$900.00		
2' x 6': \$600.00		3' x 5': \$600.00	Minimum \$600.00		

BannerFrameFLEX Wholesale Pricing

-Ships pre-measured and pre-assembled for out-of-box installation

<u>Sections</u>	<u>Price/Linear ft</u>	<u>Price/section</u>	<u>MSRP/Linear Ft</u>	<u>MSRP/section</u>	<u>PLACE ORDER</u>
4' Sections	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$12.00	\$48.00	_____linear ft. @ \$8.00 each: \$_____

PosterSpringTRIM Molding For Billboards - Wholesale Pricing

12" Stretch Face Trim by Tiffin Metal, 20 gauge molding with brackets, (52) 5/16" holes each trim set, with (52) 11" PosterSprings

30 Sheet PosterSprintTRIM Kits

1 - 15 Quantities: \$1,267 per Billboard Face 15 - 24: \$1,237 per Billboard Face 25 - 49: \$1,187 per Billboard Face
 50 - 99 Quantities: \$1,147 per Billboard Face 100+: \$1,127 per Billboard Face **PLACE ORDER** _____

SignSpring Vinyl Production Fabric Graphic Fulfillment

- Client supplied creative, for large format vinyl production
- Proper SignSpring sizing & copy placement, pre-marked perimeter & punch dots.
- Vinyl, PE, Mesh, Backlit, at 7oz, 10oz, 12oz, and more at various resolutions to suit.

PE: \$1/sq ft 7oz: \$2/sq ft 10oz Mesh: \$3/sq ft 12oz: \$7/sq ft Double Sided Backlit: \$8.55/sq ft

<u>Medium</u>	<u>Weight</u>	<u>Resolution</u>	<u>Finishing</u>	<u>Height</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Square Footage</u>	<u>PLACE ORDER</u>
_____	_____	_____	_____	_____	_____	_____	_____sq foot@\$_____/sq

SignSpring Sample Display

- 18" x 24" BannerFrame Classic System on faux Brick with attached vinyl
- (2) Individual BannerSprings, and promotional materials
- Free US shipping

PLACE ORDER

_____ #units @ \$54.00 each: \$_____

Company: _____
 Name: _____
 E Mail: _____
 Phone: _____
 Fax: _____
 Credit Card: Visa _____ MasterCard _____ Discover _____
 Name on Card: _____
 Card #: _____ Exp _____ SEC _____ Code: _____
 Credit Card Billing Address: _____
 City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____
 Shipping Address: _____
 City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

Order Sub Total: \$ _____
Processing Fee (4.00%): \$ _____
Shipping: \$ _____
Tax(Ohio only): \$ _____
Order Total: \$ _____
 Date Payment Entered: _____
 Tracking #: _____